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
80 acres in alfalfa, of which 10 acres is fenced
with wovea wire. Mew 6 room house, barn,
chicken bouse, fino young orchard, berries, all
of the place can be irrigated; there Is an abun-
dance ot water; there ia a spillway from the
main ditch right at on side of the land which
runs nearly all summer. There are two good
wells on the place, one 12 feet deepi the
other 1 8 feet. One cow, a lot of chickens,
one spaa of horses, 8 shoats. set of
harness, wagon, hack and all necessary farm
Implements, stack of hay. all 'go with place.
Price $125 per acre $1500 cash; will take a
good 6 or 8 room house, balance can run aa
long as wanted at 6 per cent

214 Henry Bldg.

FARM WANTED
160 acres, located in Central Oregon, 2,000,-00- 0

feet of pine timber, good agricultural land
when timber is removed. Price $2000 clear.Irge vacant lot. price $450, clear. Furniture
of 16 room apt,. $750, clear. Will put in as
much ai $2000 cash and asenme on a going farm.
John Ferguson. Gerlinger bldg.
ONE HALF sere near Reed College, $3000.

Large 8 room honse, not new, has fireplace,
lobs of fruit on place, apples,- - cherries, pranea, 3
varieties of grapes, raspberries, loganberries, all
pruned and well kept; large garden; $500 down,
balance to suit, or will exchange for 20 acres or
more not too far from Portland. Fred W. Ger-ma- ji

Co.. 732 Chamber of Commerce.
10 ACRES. 14 miles from center of Portland.

on electric line and fine road; fair 6 room
house, large, modem chicken house and other
buildings, lots of fruit, value $5000; Incum-
brance $1500; want modem residence in city.
Address 175 Front st
A 6 ROOM plastered bouse and 2 lots, gar-

age, chicken house, good garden land, in StHelena, to trade in oa a 40 or 60 acre farm
in the Willamette valley; can pay cash differ-
ence if stocked and equipped. Address John
m. pox siz, Bt. Helens, Or.
7 ROOM modern home. block nf land. Rt.

John; want modern home, Irvington districtpreferred: will pay difference. 6 room cottage,
St Johns, value $1800; want 6 room bungalow
close to Portland; will assume. Phone Colum-bi- a

2 or 1642. Mr. McKinney.
160 AND 400 acre farms. Eastern Oregon, ex-

change for city property or small farm near
Portland. Can evenings'. 7 to 9, or Sundays,, or
write W. T. Lester, room 6, 645 8. Broadway.

FORD TO EXCHANGE FOR HOME
5 passenger in good repair; want cheap bouse

or good equity.
SMITH-WAGONE- R CO., Stock Exchsnge.

STUMPAGE of 2500 cords of wood; sell or trade
for house, acreage, or what have yout

journal.
$500 equity, new 5 room bungalow. St Johns.

Trade vacant lot Balance monthly payment.
wciyinney. i wnmnn g ot imz.

TO TRADE. 40 acres. 3 acre cleared, log house,
for 1918 Ford touring 998 Commercial st

10 ACRES good land toi house, some cash!
East 483. "

WANTED REAL ESTATE 81
MODE RATE-PRICE- D FARMS AN D CHEAP

LAND ARE IN DEMAND. IF YOUR
PRICE IS RIGHT WE CAN SELL.

U. C GOLDENBERG, ABINGTON BLDG.
"85 YEARS IN PORTLAND"

HAVE $150 cash and about I acre ground.
$500 value, for a 4 or 5 room semi-mode-

house with 3 lots, not over $2000; will psy
balance $20 or $23 per mo. and interest

Journal.
SHACKS AND SMALL HOMES WANTED
Price must b. right and very easy terms. We

have sold over 300 houses in th last year. If
you want action se? us. Fred W. German Co..
7H2 t hamper or Commerce.

LEGITIMATE EXCHANGES WANTED
Desirable listings, no junk, hot air. or in-

flated values will be considered. See Mr. Hurd
with Fred W. Penman Co.. 732 Cham, of Com.

DON'S WORR-T-

I eaa sell or trade anything aaywber.
- Layman, 147 Park st

BUYER can pay $300 down on SO 'to 60
acres; must have house. 201 Wilcox bldg.

WANTED On terms, from owner; half acre
or more, with house. 201 Wilcox bldg. j

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

PACIFIC AGENCY. Inc.
612-1-1- 4 Swetland Bldg.'

GARAGES.

$1000 One of the best little money maker
there is in the city; 50x100 fire-pro-

building, rent $45, lease, 25 cars
in storage, repairs, oils and accessories;
down in the manufacturing district
where business is good all the year
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
tance of Journal Bldg. Journal.
RESPONSIBLE, permanent party, wants unfur-

nished house on eaat aide. East 49, between
8 a. m. and 6 p. m.
WANTED TO RENT 5 room cottage by April

1: no children; will giro reference.'' B615,
journal.
WANTED To rent 4 or 6 room furnished

house or flat; must ba modern, Phona
Bdwy. 11. J. J. Bateman.
W A NTED By April 1. 5 or 6 room house or

bungalow. 3 adults. East 1244.
WANTEls Building suitable for auto repair

shop in downtown district, 3. Journal.

REAL ESTATE
BUSINESS PROPERTY

FOR SALE, lH beat and cheapest apartment
site in Portland. 7, Journal.

FOR SALE HOUSES 1

$2000 TERMS $2000
IDEAL BUNGALOW

Acre; fenced: lerel. impt. with choice fruit.
Lberriea, na, shrubbery, etc. Fine fireplace, city

water; H mile west of Linnton road, at at
Johns ferry. Enchanting view

G, C, GOLDENBERG
215-21- 6 Abington bldg. 106 H 3d.
"35 Tears in Portland.' Main 4803.

HAWTHORNE 34250
Hera is leally a splendid 7 room bungalow

with 2 bedrooms on 1st floor. This is far
ahead of the ordinary bungalow and we are
downright anxious to have you see it. Hard-
wood floors, fireplace, buffet, bookcase, cement
basement, furnace, wash trays, ate. Full BOt
100 lot. Located on Stephens st near 85th.
Very easy terms.

A. O. TEEPB CO.,
264 Stark st,. near 3d. Main 3516.

ROSE CITT PARK
6 ROOMS $ 3 3 &

Let us show you this brand new bungalow
with hardwood floor, fireplace,- buffet. Dutch
kitchen with breakfast nook. Remember
absolutely new never been lived in. Let us
show you.

A. G. TEEPE CO.,
264 Stsrk St., near 3d. Main. 8516.

Branch Office. 6 0th and Sandy.
LENTS SACRIFICE Owner must get away

this week and will almost give away full half
block very highly improved with all kinda of
bearing fruit trees and berries ; place also has
nice little 5 room bouse, chicken-hous- e, wood
alied etc. ; only 3 blocks from paring and car;
worth shout $2500, but will sacrifice this week
for $1950 on very easy terms. See me for real
nanrains.
McCORMIC. 418 FENTOJf BLDG., 84 6TH ST.

1 ACRE MT. TABOR $250 DOWN
Here - you are: The biggest acre bargain in

town; a nice 8 room bungalow type home, mod-
ern except heat. 8 blocks to Mt Tabor car, 1
acre of rich soil, all in cultivation. The price
is $3500 and we'll take $50o down. Say, if
you miss this you'll regret it
. COE A. McKENNA 4 CO.. MAIN 4522.

82 4th st, Board of Trade bldg.
OWNER LEAVING CITY

$3600 7 rnuLand unfinished sleeping porch,
hdwd. floors, bookcase, buffet, Dutch
kitchen, fireplace, furnace, full base-
ment, wash trays, 2 bedrooms down,
2 lip. 50x100 lot. 1H blocks to -P

car. Terms.
J, A. WICKMAN CO 204 Ry. Exch. Bldg.

Main 583. Stark bet. 3d and 4th.
ROSE CITY PARK

6 ROOM BUNGALOW $4200
Let us show this splendid 6

1 . .1 I
yon. - i . . ,toom. .

bunga- -. . . ." . in (ii v tbij anri 01 nose I. II y.
Hardwood floors, fireplace, buffet, furnace, etcWe want you to see this.

A. G. TEEPE CO..
264 Stark st., near 3d. Main 8516.

Jjranch uttice, 60th nd Sandy.
$3500 7 rooms and den, with fine quarter

sawed oak floor in. Large sleep-
ing poreh. Fine view of Willamette
river. 100x100 lot. with some of tha
finext trees in the city. A pleasure
to show you.

J. A. WICKMAN CO.. 204 By. Exeh. Bldg.
Main 583. Stark bet 3d and 4th.

A 7 room modern house, unusually well con-
structed, with garage, basement and excellentheating plant: on paved street; cost over $6000;can be had on terms. Price $5500; owner leav-ing city.

MR. BROWN.
Main 1700 or, evenings. Tabor 89

MODERN 5 ROOM BUNGALOW
On E. Flanders St., 50x100. corner; 1 block

to car; good neighborhood ; immediate posses-
sion. Price $2250. $500 cash will handle.
This is a nice little home in spick and span con-
dition.

THE CROSS LET-TI- ARS CO.
Stark . Main 5078.

S11AO n vrrvxx
Nice corner lot with several 'nice .fir trees.

Large front porch. Enclosed rear porch,. Small
cellar, 3 blocks car.

$500 CASH. BAL. $25 MONTH
SMITH WAGONER CO., 8TOCK EX.

FOR SALE 6 room house," toilet," elec." lights,
woodshed, fence, good lot. 2 blocks carline.on BSth ave. S. E. Get off car at 84th st..Mt. Scott line, to see place. Price $650. $150cash, bal easy terms. J. S. Knauss, 416 StockExcfi. bldg. Main 327 0.
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
14 ROOMS, all nicely furnished and full; west

tide; close in. George Morse, 309 Chamber, , ' , son avi wuiiacrec nun owe
WANTED Rooming house, 12 to 20: yard pre-- f

erred ; well furnished. Main 8869. Gar-
land 1 8 8 8d st
20 ROOMS, well furnished, clean; rent cheap".

Clears over 8100 mo.; fine location; snap,
3500. Garland. 188 8d.
FOR BEBT bargains in rooming house see La

Monte, 600 S wet land bldg. Main 7433.
LIST your apt house with ma. I ean sell it

quickly. I .a Monte, 506 Swetland bldg.

MONET TO LOAN REAL ESTATE tl
OCR installment plan ia the beat and surest

method of paying a loan.
332.26 per month for 86 months, or
821.24 for 60 months or
$15 II for 90 months, pay $1000 loan and

interest
Other amounts In proportion.
W loan on improved city property.
Or for building purpose. ' .

No commission charged.
EQUITABLE SAVINGS eV LOAN ASSOCIATION

242 Stark st. Portland. Or.
BUILDING loans en city or suburban property,

money advanced aa work progresse. W. G.
Beck, 215 and 216 Failing bldg. Main 8407.
MONEY to loan in amounts of $100 to $6000

on city property.
A. H. BELL, Boom 10-1-1, MulkeT bldg.

$300, $400. $500. $600, $760. and p, low.
eat rates, quick action. Gordon Investment

Co . 631 Ch. of Com. Main 6446.
CASH paid for mortgages and sellers' contracts

on real estate in Washington r Oregon, H.
E. Noble. 816 Lumbermen bldg.
$250, $350. $40T(J. $500. $660 and larger

amounts; current rate; quick action. Fred
W. German Co., 732 Chamber of Commerce.
$300 TO $3000. no commission. Msin 1166

F. H. DESHON. 615 Clumber of Commerce
$200; $500. $1000. $2000, no com. City and

suburban houses. Wsrd, 407 Spalding bldg.
MONEY to loan, on city property at lowaat ratesC

Fred B. , Williams, 93 1st st
MORTGAGE loans, 6 and If,. Louis Salomon

et Co., 408 Selling bldg.
SEE OREGON INV. A MORTGAGE CO.. 222

Chamber of Commerce. ta and Stark.
$5000 AT 7 5 years. East 6488.

MONEY TO LOAN CHATTELS.
SALARIES 67

Do You Need Money?
Loans made on automobiles, diamonds,

anos. household goods or anything ' of vslne.
Security usually left in your possession; , ALSO
to 8ALARIKD PEOPLE on their note with-
out security. If your payments to other loan
companies or oa furniture or automobile con
tract are larger than yoa eaa make, we will
pay them up, advance yoa more money if neces-
sary, nd yoa ran repay ns ia small monthly
payments to suit your convenience.

LEGAL RATES. No DELAT
BUSINESS 8T1.1CTL7 CONFIDENTIAL

' PORTLAND LOAN COMPANY (licensed.)
806-80- 7 Dekum bldg.

Marshall 8286.

Salary LOANS Chattel
WE LOAN MONEY

Ob short notice to salaried or' worklngmen na
their own notes. Weekly,- - semi-week- ly or monthly
payments. Each transaction strictly confidential.
KO MORTGAGE. NO INDORSES,

ABSOLUTELY NO SECURITY
We also loan on household iurnitur. piano,

etc, without removal.
CALL AND INVESTIGATB

COLUMBIA DISCOUNT COMPANY
LICENSED

818 Falling bldg.
PORTLAND REMEDIAL LOAN ASSN.
Established by Portland Business Ma ito Protect the Borrower

LOANS ON DIAMONDS, JEWELRY. PIANOS,
HOUSEHOLD FURNITURE

City aad Coanty ' Warrants Cashed V
for Face. Van..

CARRIT MYERS HERKMAN, MGR..
894 STAKE ST.

MONEY to loan oa diamonds, Jewelry: IfBal
rates; all articles held a year; established

sine 1888. Daa Marx, 283 Washington.

LOANS WANTED 8
WANT $500 at 8 per cent on 160 aorea timber

land. Crook county, assessed at $1200. Fred
W. German Co.. 732 Chamber of Commerce.
WANTED From private parties, $3000, on 7

room home. Piedmont 1179 Garfield.
fcEE OREGON INV. A MORTGAGE CO.. 22

Chamber of Commerce, 4th and Stark.

FINANCIAL 81

LIBERTY BONDS
CASH PAID FOR ANY ISSUE OF BONDS

FULL MARKET PRICE

PRICE THURSDAY. MARCH 20
8RD ISSUE, $95.18 FOR $100 BOND

' 4TH ISSUE. $95.65 FOB $100 BOND
LESS USUAL COST FOR IERVICH .

. BOND RECEIPTS BOUGHT
WILL CASH TOUR RECEIPTS FOR PARTIAL

PAYMENTS ON BONDS AT FAIR VALUE

DO NOT SACRIFICE YOUR RECEIPTS.
WHICII REPRESENT ' GOLD DOLLARS
TO YOU.

SEE E. BURKTTT. SECT! ETA RT
OREGON BOND & MORTGAGE CO..

tl2 SELLING RtDG. (SECOND FLOOR)
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